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Ventilation appliance Peripheral supply/central exhaust 074265

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Art der Liftung
Warmerickgewinnung tber
Mit Warmwasserbereitung
Mit Heizung

Einbindung Solar

Mit Fernbedienung
Heizleistung Warmepumpe
Elektrische Zusatzheizung
Luftanschlussdurchmesser
Hb6he

Breite

Tiefe

Gewicht

Fordervolumen

Mit Zusatzheizung

ET4702233
4017210742657
Stiebel Eltron SEE
074265

LWA 252 SOL

Laftungsgeréat

1.4kwW
1.5...1.5kW
160mm
1860mm
696mm
735mm
180kg
250m3/h
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